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LMS-6000 Test Report
Product Mark

Model: Manufacture: 

Temperature: 20℃ Humidity: 65%

Tester: admin Test Date: 2019-05-30

Parameter

E(lx)

Candle E(fc)

CCT(K)

Duv

x,y

u,v

u',v'

SDCM

Ra

Ee(mW/cm²)

S/P

Dominant(nm)

Purity(%)

HalfWidth(nm)

3845.03

357.21

2929

0.00015

0.4423,0.4062

0.2531,0.3487

0.2531,0.5230

1.43

99.9

2.409

1.446

583.10

54.7

197.9

Peak(nm)

Center(nm)

Centroid(nm)

Color Ratio(RGB)

CIE1931 X

CIE1931 Y

CIE1931 Z

TLCI-2012

Integral Time(ms)

Peak Signal

Dark Signal

Compensate level

780.0

681.1

649.5

25.0,73.1,1.9

6129.676

5629.626

2098.773

100

0

55619

2145

2870

Name Value Name Value Name Value Name Value
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CRI
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Ra 100

R1 100

R2 100

R3 100

R4 100

R5 100

R6 100

R7 100

R8 100

R9 100

R10 100

R11 100

R12 100

R13 100

R14 100

R15 100

R1
100

R2
100

R3
100

R4
100

R5
100

R6
100

R7
100

R8
100

R9
100

R10
100

R11
100

R12
100

R13
100

R14
100

R15
100

Ra:100

Instrument Status

Type: LMS-6000 SN: 0 Scan Range: 380-780nm

Integral Time: 0.032ms VPeak: 55619 VDark: 2145
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SDCM

x=0.440 y=0.403 F3000

SDCM: 1.4
TM30

Test Ref

Instrument Status

Type: LMS-6000 SN: 0 Scan Range: 380-780nm

Integral Time: 0.032ms VPeak: 55619 VDark: 2145


